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Lookout Point Project Boat Ramps - 30 days
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Lookout Point Project Detail - 7 days
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Lookout Point Project Detail - 30 days
Forebay (inst)
Interim Operations
Rule Curve
Top of Flood (929)
Top of Conservation (926)
RO Restricted Elevation (900)
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Lookout Point Project Annual
Forebay (1day)
Interim Operations
Rule Curve
Top of Flood (929)
Top of Conservation (926)
RO Restricted Elevation (900)
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Lookout Point Project Storage - 30 days
Storage (inst)
Rule Curve
Top of Flood (451049)
Bottom of Multi-Purpose (113619)
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Lookout Point Project Turbidity - 30 days
Turbidity (inst)
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Lookout Point Project Turbidity - 365 days
Turbidity (inst)

2025 2026
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

T
ur

bi
di

ty
 (

F
N

U
)


